l+ZBlavos Diesel Repair & Performance Blavos Diesel Repair & Performance
(304) 494-0949
ablavos450@gmail.com

3810 Old St Marys Pike, Parkersburg, WV, USA, 26104

city belpre

city of belpre

(740) 416-0976

cityofbelpreems@gmail.com

704 washington blv, Belpre, OH, USA, 45714

C/S WHEN ACCELERTING BLOWS WHITE SMOKE AND DOESNT WANT TO GO. CHECK/ADVISE

Item Name Description

1 shop R&R EGR VALVE AND INSTALLED USED MASS AIR FLOW

SENSOR - ISSUE PERSISTED - SUSPECT PCM MALFUNTION -
UNPLUGGED EGR AND RETURNED VEHICLE TO CUSTOMER -
ADVISED IF CHECK ENGINE LIGHT DOES NOT RETURN WITH
SAME TROUBLE CODE AND DRIVABILITY PROBLEMS DO NOT
RETURN THAT CONFIRMS PCM MALFUNCTION- CUSTOMER
HAS ROAD TESTED, ENGINE LIGHT HAS NOT RETURNED AND
RUNS GREAT - TECH RECOMMENDS NO CORRECTIVE ACTION
UNLESS DRIVABILITY SYMPTOMS RETURN

2 5C3Z-9F452-A EGR VALVE

3 USED PARTS used mass air flow sensor
4 W7340 - parts cleaner parts cleaner

5 SUPER CLEAN - degreaser degreaser

Thank you for your business. The work is complete, and your payment is due
upon pickup of the vehicle. Mechanics liens may be placed on vehicles until
repairs are paid for in full. Please contact us promptly if you have any questions
about the services we provided.

Signature:

Service Amount
Part
Labor
Total RO Fees
CC Processing fee
Subtotal
Taxes
Exempt (0%)
Grand total
Paid to date

Remaining Balance

Invoice # 12080

Against Estimate#: 12228
Created: Sep 23, 2024
Invoiced: Nov 6, 2024

490 - 2006 FORD ECONOLINE SUPER DUTY VAN

VIN: 1TFDXE45P96HA72897
Mileage: 67514 miles
License Plate: 272zre

Price Qty/Hrs
$120.00 3.7
$287.27 1

$25.00 1

$3.98 2

$11.12 1

Authorized

Amount

$444.00

$287.27

$25.00

$7.96

$11.12

Service subtotal: $775.35

$775.35
$331.35
$444.00

$23.26
$798.61

$0.00
$798.61
$798.61

$0.00
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