Blavos Diesel Repair & Performance Blavos Diesel Repair & Performance

(304) 494-0949 ablavos450@gmail.com 3810 Old St Marys Pike, Parkersburg, WV, USA, 26104

Invoice # 12080

Against Estimate#: 12228 Created: Sep 23, 2024 Invoiced: Nov 6, 2024

city belpre city of belpre

(740) 416-0976 cityofbelpreems@gmail.com

704 washington blv, Belpre, OH, USA, 45714

490 - 2006 FORD ECONOLINE SUPER DUTY VAN

VIN: 1FDXE45P9**6HA72897** Mileage: 67514 miles License Plate: 272zre

ltem	Name	Description	Price	Qty/Hrs	Amount
1	shop	R&R EGR VALVE AND INSTALLED USED MASS AIR FLOW SENSOR - ISSUE PERSISTED - SUSPECT PCM MALFUNTION - UNPLUGGED EGR AND RETURNED VEHICLE TO CUSTOMER - ADVISED IF CHECK ENGINE LIGHT DOES NOT RETURN WITH SAME TROUBLE CODE AND DRIVABILITY PROBLEMS DO NOT RETURN THAT CONFIRMS PCM MALFUNCTION- CUSTOMER HAS ROAD TESTED, ENGINE LIGHT HAS NOT RETURNED AND RUNS GREAT - TECH RECOMMENDS NO CORRECTIVE ACTION UNLESS DRIVABILITY SYMPTOMS RETURN	\$120.00	3.7	\$444.00
2	5C3Z-9F452-A	EGR VALVE	\$287.27	1	\$287.27
3	USED PARTS	used mass air flow sensor	\$25.00	1	\$25.00
4	W7340 - parts cleaner	parts cleaner	\$3.98	2	\$7.96
5	SUPER CLEAN - degreaser	degreaser	\$11.12	1	\$11.12

Thank you for your business. The work is complete, and your payment is due upon pickup of the vehicle. Mechanics liens may be placed on vehicles until repairs are paid for in full. Please contact us promptly if you have any questions about the services we provided.

Signature:		

Service Amount	\$775.35
Part ·····	\$331.35
Labor	\$444.00
Total RO Fees	
CC Processing fee	\$23.26
Subtotal	\$798.61
Taxes	
Exempt (0%)	\$0.00
Grand total	\$798.61
Paid to date	\$798.61
Remaining Balance	\$0.00